Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Tuotekoodi

123101600220

123101300220

123102000220

123102200220

123102600220

123103000220

123103500220

Halkaisija
mm

Koyden halkaisija
mm

16
13
18-20
22
24-26
28-30

32-35

Koussi S-412

Rakenne: Valettu

Pintakasittely: Suojamaalattu.
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